Data sheet

DIETZEL

full of energy.

Part No. HFSM LG

Description slip type coupler, halogen free

for the connection of conduits, suitable for rigid and
pliable conduits

Colour light grey, similar to RAL 7035

Fire Behaviour non flame propagating

Standard: EN 61386-1, EN 61386-21, EN 60754, EN 50642

CESRGe

N

S Sep)

HFT

Working temperature
-25t0 +90 °C

Art. No.
041421
041017
041422
041423
041424
041425
041426

For tube diameter

16 mm
20 mm
25 mm
32 mm
40 mm
50 mm
63 mm

PU
100 pc
100 pc
50 pc
25 pc
25 pc
15 pc

8 pc

PU
1200 pc
800 pc
600 pc
300 pc
200 pc
120 pc

64 pc

Further technical details

Halogen free
Model
Material

Cardboard packaging used is made from 100% waste paper and is fully recyclable,

plastic packaging is fully recyclable.

True
Plug-in
PC-Blend

All figures refer to standardised test samples and are given to our best knowledge but without further commitment. It is Univolt's belief that information set forth in this
Data Sheet is accurate, Univolt, Dietzel GmbH, 1110 Wien, 1. Haidequerstrale 3-5, www.dietzel-univolt.com, makes no warranty, expressed or implied, with respect
thereto and disclaims any liability from reliance thereon. All data are subject to change without prior notice.

07.01.2025



