## **Data sheet**



Part No. **HFSM LG** 

Description slip type coupler, halogen free

for the connection of conduits, suitable for rigid and

pliable conduits

Colour light grey, similar to RAL 7035

Fire Behaviour non flame propagating

Standard: EN 61386-1, EN 61386-21, EN 60754, EN 50642





## Working temperature

-25 to +90 °C

Art. No.	For tube diameter	PU	PU
041421	16 mm	100 pc	1200 pc
041017	20 mm	100 pc	800 pc
041422	25 mm	50 pc	600 pc
041423	32 mm	25 pc	300 pc
041424	40 mm	25 pc	200 pc
041425	50 mm	15 pc	120 pc
041426	63 mm	8 pc	64 pc

## Further technical details

Details		
Halogen free	True	
Model	Plug-in	
Material	PC-Blend	

Cardboard packaging used is made from 100% waste paper and is fully recyclable, plastic packaging is fully recyclable.